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AGENDA

ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION

Public Agenda

October 25, 2019

Executive Directors Report

(2) Minutes Of: September 25, 2019

(26) LICENSURE APPLICANTS

Name Medical School

Betty Abban First Moscow State Medical University

Paul George Abraham U of TX Dallas / U of NC School at Chapel Hill SOM
Shahdeen Shams Alam Lincoln Memorial U Debusk College of Osteo Medicine

Bradley Christopher Anding

Angela Ashley-Caporale
Nicholas Kyle Baldwin
Astrid Belalcazar Portacio
Jeffrey Ryne Black
Robert Bober

. Roberto Andres Camacho
. Awalpreet Singh Chadha
. Henry Benjamin Coker IV
. Mary Theresa Craig

. Neetu Dhadwal

. Jeffrey Wayne Dickerson
. Angelina Farella

. Ross Michael Hansen

. John Stewart Herndon

. Adam Samuel Jaffe

. Ravi Hasmukh Jariwala

. Saeed Uz Zafer Javed

. Diane Laura Klivington

. Neville Homi Kotwal

. Hussam Abdullatif Kurdi
. Megan Diane Lameka

. Elizabeth Julianne Le

. KarenJ Lin

. Joshua Jiakun Liu

LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

Mercer University School of Medicine

LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

Universidad CES Escuela de Medicina

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
University of Maryland School of Medicine

Florida International University Herbert Wertheim COM
Jawaharlal Inst of Postgrad Med Ed & Res, Pondicherry
Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Eastern Virginia Medical School

University of Louisville School of Medicine

Ross University

Medical University of South Carolina College of Medicine
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Florida State University College of Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Dow Medical College, University of Karachi

Kansas City University of Medicine & Biosciences
Pennsylvania State University College of Medicine

King Abdulaziz University

Augusta University

University of Maryland School of Medicine

University of Texas Medical School at San Antonio
New York Medical College

Endorsement

USMLE/KY
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE

USMLE/NBME/GA

USMLE
USMLE/ ME
USMLE
USMLE/MD
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE
USMLE/NY
NBME/KY
USMLE/TX
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
FLEX/ PA
COMLEX/AZ
NBME/PA
USMLE/MA
USMLE/2019
USMLE/MD
USMLE/2019
USMLE/ CA



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Marc Ryan Matrana

Cole Philip McCarty

Leah M Mcintosh

James Britton McPhail
David L Mevorach
Richard Virgil Milani
Shivaraj Nagalli

Digvijaya D Navalkele
Brenda Achieng Nyamogo
David Gordon Otis
Charles Thomas Pritchard
Hilary Flippo Ragsdale
Shashi Dhar Rajuri

Ruby Upadhyay Reid
Sarah Anne Sandberg
Charlie Joseph Sang Il
Daniel M. Schachter
Craig Steven Schneider
Ricardo Alejandro Sequeira
Valerie Pearl Sherrer
Raymond Silva

Amanda Beatrix Smith
Michael Dennis Snyder
Lisa Marie Soler

Sana Farhad Somani
Russell Forest Stanley
Brendan James Sullivan
John William Thomas

Eric Michael Turner

Pooja Ummalaneni
Theresa Marie Vail
Patrick Thomas Vande Lune
Brian Steven Wallin

Sarah Elizabeth Williams
Alana Moses Williams
Christopher James Wolcott

*Kathryn Magee Abraham

*Christopher Winthrop Ives Jr.

*Jacob Brian Keeperman
Victor Jimenez Bonuel
Ricky Phillip Leff

Azif Safarulla

Nazia Mohamed

LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

Charles E. Schmidt COM at Florida Atlantic University
U of Pikeville Kentucky College of Osteopathic Medicine
Augusta University

Lewis Katz School of Medicine at Temple University
University of Florida College of Medicine

Al-Ameen Medical College

Grant Medical College, University of Mambai

Ross University

Western University of Health Sciences-Northwest
University of Mississippi School of Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Osmania Medical College

Rush Medical College of Rush University

Medical University of South Carolina College of Medicine
Brody School of Medicine at East Carolina University
New York Medical College

University of Maryland School of Medicine

Florida State University College of Medicine
Philaldephia Collega of Osteopathic Medicine
University of California Los Angeles, David Geffen SOM
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
University of lowa College of Medicine

University of Florida College of Medicine

Aga Khan Medical College, Aga Khan University
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of Pennsylvania School of Medicine

Medical College of Georgia School of Medicine
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Chalmeda Anand Rao Institute of Medical Sciences
University of Texas Medical School at Galveston
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine

Baylor College of Medicine

Ross University

Louisiana State University Medical Center In Shreveport

University of North Carolina School at Chapel Hill SOM
UASOM Birmingham

Loyola University of Chicago Stritch SOM

Far Eastern U Nicanor Reyes Med Foundation

Augusta University

Med College Thiruvananthapuram, Kerla U
Kempegowda Institute of Medical Science

USMLE/LA
USMLE
COMLEX/MS
USMLE
NBME/NY
NBME/GA
USMLE/AZ
USMLE/TX
USMLE/MI
COMLEX/FL
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/IL
USMLE/IL
USMLE/MO
USMLE
USMLE/IL
USMLE
USMLE/NE
COMLEX
NBME/CO
USMLE
USMLE/MO
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX/TX
USMLE/MA
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/FL
USMLE
COMLEX/VA
USMLE
FLEX/SC
USMLE/LA

USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/MO
FLEX/CA
USMLE/GA
USMLE/IL
UsM



N

* Approved pending acceptance and payment of a non-disciplinary citation issued by the Board.

(28) LIMITED LICENSE APPLICANTS

Name Medical School Endorsement Practice Location License Type
James Paul Cook Vanderbilt University SOM LL/AL UAB Radiology R
Ajay Kumar Reddy Gade Sri Deva Raj Urs Medical College LL/AL Brookwood IM R
Saradion Jijelava Thilisi State Medical University LL/AL Brookwood IM R

(29) SPECIAL PURPOSE LICENSE APPLICANTS

Name Type of Practice Location
Scott Howard Monen Southern Radiology Associates/ Radiology Tennessee
Mahdis Sarrafi IM Telemedicine at Medical Center Enterprise ~ Pennsylvania
(30) IMLCC Report

(31) IMLCC Annual Report FY 2019

(94) George W. Demuth. M.D. - Voluntary Surrender (Non-Disciplinary)
95) Bob Dawvid Pike, M.D. - Voluntary Surrender

(98) Thomas Nielsen, M.D. - Request

(111) Paul Muratta, D.O. - Request
(247) Michael D. Dick, M.D. - Update
(248) Kang Lu, M.D. - Update

(252) Xiulu Ruan, M.D. - Information
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CONFIDENTTAL

(322)  Physician Monitoring Report

(327) Jeftrey H. Young, M.D. - Applicant

(365) Edith G. McCreadie, M.D. - Cost Bill

(372) Edith G. McCreadie, M.D. - Objection to Cost Bill
(875)  Russell Wayne Stevens, M.D. - Request

(384) Joseph A. Zarzaur, M.D.- AC

(393)  Sherri L. Studsull, M.D. - SS

(398)  Sherri L. Studsull, M.D. - Motion

(399) Rica S. Bogdany, M.D. - AC

HEARINGS

None

ADDITIONAL

(404) John]. D1 Blasi, D.O.
(418) Vinson DiSanto, D.O.
(437)  Shakir R. Meghani, M.D.
(458) Edith McCreadie, M.D.

(461) Minutes - Fall Meeting 2019.10.6



