# AGENDA ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION

October 25, 2019

# Public Agenda

**Executive Directors Report** 

(2) Minutes Of: September 25, 2019

## (26) LICENSURE APPLICANTS

	Name	Medical School	Endorsement
1.	Betty Abban	First Moscow State Medical University	USMLE/KY
2.	Paul George Abraham	U of TX Dallas / U of NC School at Chapel Hill SOM	USMLE
3.	Shahdeen Shams Alam	Lincoln Memorial U Debusk College of Osteo Medicine	COMLEX
4.	<b>Bradley Christopher Anding</b>	LSU School of Medicine New Orleans	USMLE
5.	Angela Ashley-Caporale	Mercer University School of Medicine	USMLE/NBME/GA
6.	Nicholas Kyle Baldwin	LSU School of Medicine New Orleans	USMLE
7.	Astrid Belalcazar Portacio	Universidad CES Escuela de Medicina	USMLE/ ME
8.	Jeffrey Ryne Black	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
9.	Robert Bober	University of Maryland School of Medicine	USMLE/MD
10.	<b>Roberto Andres Camacho</b>	Florida International University Herbert Wertheim COM	USMLE
11.	Awalpreet Singh Chadha	Jawaharlal Inst of Postgrad Med Ed & Res, Pondicherry	USMLE
12.	Henry Benjamin Coker IV	Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX
13.	Mary Theresa Craig	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
14.	Neetu Dhadwal	Eastern Virginia Medical School	USMLE/NY
15.	Jeffrey Wayne Dickerson	University of Louisville School of Medicine	NBME/KY
16.	Angelina Farella	Ross University	USMLE/TX
17.	Ross Michael Hansen	Medical University of South Carolina College of Medicine	USMLE
18.	John Stewart Herndon	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
19.	Adam Samuel Jaffe	Florida State University College of Medicine	USMLE
20.	Ravi Hasmukh Jariwala	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
21.	Saeed Uz Zafer Javed	Dow Medical College, University of Karachi	FLEX/ PA
22.	Diane Laura Klivington	Kansas City University of Medicine & Biosciences	COMLEX/AZ
23.	Neville Homi Kotwal	Pennsylvania State University College of Medicine	NBME/PA
24.	Hussam Abdullatif Kurdi	King Abdulaziz University	USMLE/MA
25.	Megan Diane Lameka	Augusta University	USMLE/2019
26.	Elizabeth Julianne Le	University of Maryland School of Medicine	USMLE/MD
27.	Karen J Lin	University of Texas Medical School at San Antonio	USMLE/2019
28.	Joshua Jiakun Liu	New York Medical College	USMLE/ CA

29.	Marc Ryan Matrana	LSU School of Medicine New Orleans	USMLE/LA
	Cole Philip McCarty	Charles E. Schmidt COM at Florida Atlantic University	USMLE
	Leah M McIntosh	U of Pikeville Kentucky College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX/MS
	James Britton McPhail	Augusta University	USMLE
	David L Mevorach	Lewis Katz School of Medicine at Temple University	NBME/NY
	Richard Virgil Milani	University of Florida College of Medicine	, NBME/GA
	Shivaraj Nagalli	Al-Ameen Medical College	USMLE/AZ
	Digvijaya D Navalkele	Grant Medical College, University of Mambai	USMLE/TX
	Brenda Achieng Nyamogo	Ross University	USMLE/MI
	David Gordon Otis	Western University of Health Sciences-Northwest	COMLEX/FL
39.	Charles Thomas Pritchard	University of Mississippi School of Medicine	USMLE
40.	Hilary Flippo Ragsdale	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
41.	Shashi Dhar Rajuri	Osmania Medical College	USMLE/IL
42.	Ruby Upadhyay Reid	Rush Medical College of Rush University	USMLE/IL
43.	Sarah Anne Sandberg	Medical University of South Carolina College of Medicine	USMLE/MO
44.	Charlie Joseph Sang III	Brody School of Medicine at East Carolina University	USMLE
45.	Daniel M. Schachter	New York Medical College	USMLE/IL
46.	Craig Steven Schneider	University of Maryland School of Medicine	USMLE
47.	Ricardo Alejandro Sequeira	Florida State University College of Medicine	USMLE/NE
48.	Valerie Pearl Sherrer	Philaldephia Collega of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX
49.	Raymond Silva	University of California Los Angeles, David Geffen SOM	NBME/CO
50.	Amanda Beatrix Smith	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
51.	Michael Dennis Snyder	University of Iowa College of Medicine	USMLE/MO
52.	Lisa Marie Soler	University of Florida College of Medicine	USMLE
53.	Sana Farhad Somani	Aga Khan Medical College, Aga Khan University	USMLE
54.	Russell Forest Stanley	University of North Texas Health Science Center	COMLEX/TX
55.	Brendan James Sullivan	University of Pennsylvania School of Medicine	USMLE/MA
56.	John William Thomas	Medical College of Georgia School of Medicine	USMLE
57.	Eric Michael Turner	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
58.	Pooja Ummalaneni	Chalmeda Anand Rao Institute of Medical Sciences	USMLE
59.	Theresa Marie Vail	University of Texas Medical School at Galveston	USMLE/FL
60.	Patrick Thomas Vande Lune	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
61.	Brian Steven Wallin	Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX/VA
62.	Sarah Elizabeth Williams	Baylor College of Medicine	USMLE
63.	Alana Moses Williams	Ross University	FLEX/SC
64.	Christopher James Wolcott	Louisiana State University Medical Center In Shreveport	USMLE/LA
65	*Kathryn Magee Abraham	University of North Carolina School at Chapel Hill SOM	USMLE
66	*Christopher Winthrop Ives Jr.	UASOM Birmingham	USMLE
67 68	*Jacob Brian Keeperman Victor Jimenez Bonuel	Loyola University of Chicago Stritch SOM Far Eastern U NIcanor Reyes Med Foundation	USMLE/MO FLEX/CA
69	Ricky Phillip Leff	Augusta University	USMLE/GA
70	Azif Safarulla	Med College Thiruvananthapuram, Kerla U	USMLE/IL
71	Nazia Mohamed	Kempegowda Institute of Medical Science	USM

\*Approved pending acceptance and payment of a non-disciplinary citation issued by the Board.

## (28) LIMITED LICENSE APPLICANTS

	<u>Name</u>	Medical School	<u>Endorsement</u>	<b>Practice Location</b>	License Type
1.	James Paul Cook	Vanderbilt University SOM	LL/AL	<b>UAB</b> Radiology	R
2.	Ajay Kumar Reddy Gade	Sri Deva Raj Urs Medical College	LL/AL	Brookwood IM	R
3.	Saradion Jijelava	Tbilisi State Medical University	LL/AL	Brookwood IM	R

#### (29) SPECIAL PURPOSE LICENSE APPLICANTS

	<u>Name</u>	Type of Practice	<u>Location</u>
1.	Scott Howard Monen	Southern Radiology Associates/ Radiology	Tennessee
2.	Mahdis Sarrafi	IM Telemedicine at Medical Center Enterprise	Pennsylvania

- (30) IMLCC Report
- (31) IMLCC Annual Report FY 2019
- (94) George W. Demuth. M.D. Voluntary Surrender (Non-Disciplinary)
- (95) Bob David Pike, M.D. Voluntary Surrender
- (98) Thomas Nielsen, M.D. Request
- (111) Paul Muratta, D.O. Request
- (247) Michael D. Dick, M.D. Update
- (248) Kang Lu, M.D. Update
- (252) Xiulu Ruan, M.D. Information

# AGENDA ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION October 25, 2019

## **CONFIDENTIAL**

(322)	Physician Monitoring Report
(327)	Jeffrey H. Young, M.D Applicant
(365)	Edith G. McCreadie, M.D Cost Bill
(372)	Edith G. McCreadie, M.D Objection to Cost Bill
(375)	Russell Wayne Stevens, M.D Request
(384)	Joseph A. Zarzaur, M.D AC
(393)	Sherri L. Studstill, M.D SS
(398)	Sherri L. Studstill, M.D Motion

#### **HEARINGS**

None

### **ADDITIONAL**

(404) John J. Di Blasi, D.O.

(399) Rica S. Bogdany, M.D. - AC

- (418) Vinson DiSanto, D.O.
- (437) Shakir R. Meghani, M.D.
- (458) Edith McCreadie, M.D.
- (461) Minutes Fall Meeting 2019.10.6